Listing du PACK_PATCH_PRESET_1_65.syx

Numero NAME

POO1
P002
P003
P004
P0O0O5
P00O6
P0O07
P008
P009
P010
PO11
P0O12
P013
P014
P0O15
PO16
P017
P018
P0O19
P020
P021
P022
P023
P024
P025
P026
P027
P028
P029
P030
P031
P032
P033
P034
P035
P036
P037
P038
P039

Evolution Pad
Polypad Stereo
Synth Strings

Quantize Harmony

FM Lead

In The Square
Synth Clav

P5 Pad

Pedal Pad
Xpad
Woodwind 1

SK Organ
Pading Env Mod
Newave Bass
OB Bass
Harpsiglass
Slow Pad Chord
Detune Mono
Bass Odyssey
Osmose

Space Harmo
HP Pads

OB Brass
Singing Pad
A.r.p Lead
Bass Seql
Ghost Bird
Synth Wurly
Shore
Woodwind 2
Auto PWM
Xmod Pad
Celest Trumpet
Complex Pad
Bass seq2
Hard Lead
Bach Wendy
Cs90

Triangle Lead

CATEGORIE
FX

PADS
STRINGS

FX

LEAD SYNTH
PADS
KEYBOARDS
PADS

PADS

PADS
WOODWINDS
PADS
STRINGS
BASS

BASS
KEYBOARDS
PADS
MONOPHONIC
BASS
KEYBOARDS
LEAD SYNTH
PADS

BRASS

PADS

LEAD SYNTH
SEQUENCER
FX
KEYBOARDS
PADS
WOODWINDS
PADS

PADS
MONOPHONIC
PADS
SEQUENCER
LEAD SYNTH
KEYBOARDS
PADS

LEAD SYNTH



P040
P041
P042
P043
P044
P045
P046
P047
P048
P049
P050
P0O51
P052
P053
P054
P055
P056
P057
P058
P059
P060
PO61
P062
P063
P064
P065

Old Poly

0ld Poly 2
Moog ftBass
Sweep Poly
OB8 Jump

Soft Pad

JP8 Polysynth
Cyborg Trauma
Phased Strings
Echo Sync
Sync Lead
Bass Seqg3
Stack Pad

JP8 Bass

Moog Lead
Sync PS5

TD Bass

Pr solist
Syntotron
Cinematic Pad
Phased Clav
Vox Organ
Horns

TD Mod LFO

PS 3300 Strings
Sync P5 2

PADS

PADS

BASS

PADS

BRASS

PADS

PADS

FX

STRINGS
ARPEGGIO
LEAD SYNTH
SEQUENCER
KEYBOARDS
BASS

LEAD SYNTH
PADS

BASS

LEAD SYNTH
WOODWINDS
PADS
KEYBOARDS
KEYBOARDS
BRASS
MONOPHONIC
STRINGS
PADS



