Numero NAME CATEGORIE			
P001		FX	
P002		PADS	
P003		STRINGS	
P004	_	FX	
P005	_	LEAD SYNTH	
	In The Square	PADS	
	Synth Clav	KEYBOARDS	
P008	_	PADS	
P009		PADS	
P010	Xpad	PADS	
P011	-	WOODWINDS	
P012	SK Organ	PADS	
P013	Pading Env Mod	STRINGS	
P014	Newave Bass	BASS	
P015	OB Bass	BASS	
P016	Harpsiglass	KEYBOARDS	
P017	Slow Pad Chord	PADS	
P018	Detune Mono	MONOPHONIC	
P019	Bass Odyssey	BASS	
P020	Osmose	KEYBOARDS	
P021	Space Harmo	LEAD SYNTH	
P022	HP Pads	PADS	
P023	OB Brass	BRASS	
P024	Singing Pad	PADS	
P025	A.r.p Lead	LEAD SYNTH	
P026	Bass Seq1	SEQUENCER	
P027	Ghost Bird	FX	
P028	Synth Wurly	KEYBOARDS	
P029	Shore	PADS	
	Woodwind 2	WOODWINDS	
P031		PADS	
	Xmod Pad	PADS	
	Celest Trumpet	MONOPHONIC	
	Complex Pad	PADS	
P035	-	SEQUENCER	
P036		LEAD SYNTH	
	Bach Wendy	KEYBOARDS	
	CS90	PADS	
P039	Triangle Lead	LEAD SYNTH	

P040	Old Poly	PADS
P041	Old Poly 2	PADS
P042	Moog ftBass	BASS
P043	Sweep Poly	PADS
P044	OB8 Jump	BRASS
P045	Soft Pad	PADS
P046	JP8 Polysynth	PADS
P047	Cyborg Trauma	FX
P048	Phased Strings	STRINGS
P049	Echo Sync	ARPEGGIO
P050	Sync Lead	LEAD SYNTH
P051	Bass Seq3	SEQUENCER
P052	Stack Pad	KEYBOARDS
P053	JP8 Bass	BASS
P054	Moog Lead	LEAD SYNTH
P055	Sync P5	PADS
P056	TD Bass	BASS
P057	Pr solist	LEAD SYNTH
P058	Syntotron	WOODWINDS
P059	Cinematic Pad	PADS
P060	Phased Clav	KEYBOARDS
P061	Vox Organ	KEYBOARDS
P062	Horns	BRASS
P063	TD Mod LFO	MONOPHONIC
P064	PS 3300 Strings	STRINGS
P065	Sync P5 2	PADS